Appendix 7 to Resolution No. 48/2023 of the Senate of Lodz University of Technology of 28 June 2023 Rules for admission to first- and second-cycle studies at Lodz University of Technology in the academic year 2024/2025

(name and surname)		
(address of permanent		
		Vice Dean of the Faculty
Request for ad	mission to studies at Lodz Universi university or foreign hig	ty of Technology by way of transfer from another her education institution
transfer from another	university or a foreign higher education	1* cycle studies at Lodz University of Technology by way of institution
specialisation	,	
	,	
	y,	
language of instruction	on, full-time/ part-t	ime*.
Documentation of the	course of study at home university:	
	pleted, list of courses, grades, ECTS cred	lits obtained):
Reason for transfer to	Lodz University of Technology	
	., on	
place	date	signature

To be completed by Lodz University of Technology

on admission to studies at Lodz University of Technology by transfer from another university or foreign higher education institution	on admission to studies at Lodz University of Technology by transfer from another university or foreign higher education institution
The dean of the faculty organising education to which the candidate wishes to transfer	Director of the International Cooperation Centre, Lodz University of Technology**

Submission date of the application to the Faculty Dean's Office registrant's signature....

^{*} underlined as appropriate
** in case of IFE candidates